
ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha 250 4T 1:35.809
Miglior T.

1 2:04.800 10:37:01.737

2 1:37.768 10:38:39.505

3 1:37.612 10:40:17.117

4 2:14.192 10:42:31.309

5 1:35.809 10:44:07.118

6 2:02.318 10:46:09.436

7 1:37.395 10:47:46.831

 Po. 2 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 02.084
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.352 10:36:45.330

2 1:39.637 10:38:24.967

3 1:39.994 10:40:04.961

4 1:37.893 10:41:42.854

5 2:22.266 10:44:05.120

6 1:49.496 10:45:54.616

7 2:55.363 10:48:49.979

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 04.220
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.573 10:37:02.383

2 1:41.674 10:38:44.057

3 2:02.075 10:40:46.132

4 1:40.029 10:42:26.161

5 1:40.455 10:44:06.616

6 2:03.363 10:46:09.979

7 1:59.529 10:48:09.508

 Po. 4 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 06.056
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.856 10:37:04.465

2 1:44.018 10:38:48.483

3 2:04.098 10:40:52.581

4 1:41.937 10:42:34.518

5 1:56.026 10:44:30.544

6 1:41.865 10:46:12.409

7 2:00.907 10:48:13.316

 Po. 5 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha 450 4T + 10.298
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.295 10:37:17.543

2 1:49.657 10:39:07.200

3 1:49.713 10:40:56.913

4 1:47.278 10:42:44.191

5 2:36.857 10:45:21.048

6 1:57.619 10:47:18.667

7 1:46.107 10:49:04.774

 Po. 6 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 10.616
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.755 10:36:46.636

2 1:46.425 10:38:33.061

3 1:47.490 10:40:20.551

4 1:48.838 10:42:09.389

5 1:47.941 10:43:57.330

6 2:13.354 10:46:10.684

7 1:47.056 10:47:57.740

 Po. 7 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 12.474
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.791 10:37:20.492

2 1:50.569 10:39:11.061

3 1:49.551 10:41:00.612

4 2:00.876 10:43:01.488

5 1:48.283 10:44:49.771

6 2:14.861 10:47:04.632

7 1:48.822 10:48:53.454

 Po. 8 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 14.332
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.478 10:37:06.026

2 1:52.281 10:38:58.307

3 1:50.712 10:40:49.019

4 1:52.523 10:42:41.542

5 1:57.724 10:44:39.266

6 1:50.141 10:46:29.407

7 2:07.840 10:48:37.247

 Po. 9 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 15.260
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.384 10:37:28.090

2 1:54.906 10:39:22.996

3 1:52.662 10:41:15.658

4 1:51.069 10:43:06.727

5 2:08.632 10:45:15.359

 Po. 10 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 15.311
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.923 10:37:11.485

2 1:52.621 10:39:04.106

3 1:53.812 10:40:57.918

4 2:06.276 10:43:04.194

5 1:51.368 10:44:55.562

6 2:10.631 10:47:06.193

7 1:51.120 10:48:57.313

 Po. 11 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 18.498
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.428 10:37:21.475

2 1:59.369 10:39:20.844

3 1:54.307 10:41:15.151

4 1:54.614 10:43:09.765

5 2:28.264 10:45:38.029

6 1:59.903 10:47:37.932

7 2:09.625 10:49:47.557

 Po. 12 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 18.867
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.356 10:37:50.598

2 1:54.745 10:39:45.343

3 1:55.030 10:41:40.373

4 3:17.769 10:44:58.142

5 1:54.676 10:46:52.818

6 1:55.327 10:48:48.145

 Po. 13 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 19.539
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.260 10:37:20.011

2 2:08.331 10:39:28.342

3 1:55.426 10:41:23.768

4 1:55.510 10:43:19.278

5 1:55.348 10:45:14.626

6 2:27.078 10:47:41.704

7 1:56.180 10:49:37.884

 Po. 14 - # 94 ZATTONI D. - Honda 250 4T + 19.825
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.843 10:37:28.897

2 2:00.251 10:39:29.148

3 1:55.634 10:41:24.782

4 2:02.187 10:43:26.969

5 2:05.868 10:45:32.837

6 2:13.646 10:47:46.483

7 2:17.800 10:50:04.283

Fastest lap: 1:35.809 
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ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 189 HERBST F. - Yamaha 250 2T + 20.285
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.852 10:37:23.715

2 1:58.770 10:39:22.485

3 1:59.491 10:41:21.976

4 1:56.094 10:43:18.070

5 2:00.684 10:45:18.754

6 2:26.772 10:47:45.526

7 2:14.831 10:50:00.357

 Po. 16 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 21.402
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.969 10:37:28.978

2 1:59.552 10:39:28.530

3 2:00.941 10:41:29.471

4 1:58.880 10:43:28.351

5 1:59.628 10:45:27.979

6 1:59.021 10:47:27.000

7 1:57.211 10:49:24.211

 Po. 17 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 21.574
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.474 10:37:36.832

2 1:59.317 10:39:36.149

3 1:58.129 10:41:34.278

4 2:01.206 10:43:35.484

5 1:57.383 10:45:32.867

6 1:58.511 10:47:31.378

7 2:06.098 10:49:37.476

 Po. 18 - # 29 ROSSI M. - Honda 450 4T + 22.457
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.848 10:37:41.423

2 2:01.507 10:39:42.930

3 2:05.879 10:41:48.809

4 2:02.837 10:43:51.646

5 1:58.266 10:45:49.912

6 2:10.429 10:48:00.341

 Po. 19 - # 282 ANDREOLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T+ 22.771
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.219 10:37:34.433

2 1:58.580 10:39:33.013

3 2:06.657 10:41:39.670

4 2:26.450 10:44:06.120

 Po. 20 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 24.094
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.533 10:37:27.038

2 2:05.006 10:39:32.044

3 2:00.933 10:41:32.977

4 1:59.903 10:43:32.880

5 2:01.988 10:45:34.868

6 2:01.751 10:47:36.619

7 2:02.905 10:49:39.524

 Po. 21 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda 250 4T + 36.519
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.328 10:37:10.573

2 6:29.396 10:43:39.969

Fastest lap: 1:35.809 
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